
Riverview School District 

Facility Rental Contact Information 

 
Carnation Elementary (building use only) 
 Joyce Trowbridge 
 425-844-4551 
 trowbridgej@riverview.wednet.edu 
 

 
Cherry Valley Elementary (building use only) 
 Colleen Mastro 
 425-844-4751 
 mastroc@riverview.wednet.edu 
 

 
Stillwater Elementary (building use only) 
 Karie Cato 
 425-844-4681 
 catok@riverview.wednet.edu 
 

 
Tolt Middle School (building & fields) 

Heidi Stauffer 
 425-844-4605 
 staufferh@riverview.wednet.edu 
 

 
Cedarcrest High School (building use only) 
 Meisha Robertson 
 425-844-4801 
 robertsonm@riverview.wednet.edu 

 

***************************************************** 

 
Elementary Field Rentals 
              Liz Maurer 
              425-844-4530  
              maurere@riverview.wednet.edu 

 
Cedarcrest High School Field Rentals 
            Jason Frederick 
 425-844-4809 
 frederickj@riverview.wednet.edu 
 

***************************************************** 

Educational Service Center 
Regan Doyle 
425-844-4511 
doyler@riverview.wednet.edu 

 


